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Deformation form measurement of LCD panel using the phase shifting Moire method
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Fig. 1 Concept of phase shifting interferometry
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Table 1 Measurement result
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Jung, Y. D., Ku, B. H., "Manufacture and Molding design (by
Injection molding analysis)," Intervision, 2005
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Table 2 Measurement error
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Pitch

L

¢

Deformation

Real
Deformation

Error

10.9

1440

0.715

6.10

6

1.6%

11.9

1440

0.794

5.91

1.5%
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